FRONTIER ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.  TEL: (886) 2-2914-7685 • FAX: (886) 2-2918-6304
77
Part Number Marking L (uH) Test Freq. DCR Ω (max.) I rms. (A) I sat. (A)
CSH136S-R78M 781 0.78 100 KHz 0.0026 15 30
CSH136S-1R5M 152 1.5 100 KHz 0.004 15 25
CSH136S-2R2M 222 2.2 100 KHz 0.0061 12 20
CSH136S-3R3M 332 3.3 100 KHz 0.0086 10 17
CSH136S-3R9M 392 3.9 100 KHz 0.010 9.0 15
CSH136S-4R7M 472 4.7 100 KHz 0.014 8.4 13
CSH136S-6R0M 602 6.0 100 KHz 0.017 7.5 12
CSH136S-7R8M 782 7.8 100 KHz 0.018 7.5 11
CSH136S-100M 103 10.0 100 KHz 0.026 6.0 10
CSH136S-150M 153 15.0 100 KHz 0.032 4.4 8
SMD POWER CHOKES - CSH136S (Unshielded)
A. Electrical Specification
Inductance vs. Frequency Inductance vs. Current
• Operating Temp.: -25˚C to +85˚C.